Koguchi Line Timetable October the 1st,2025 Rivision

Bound for Koguchi—Kanmaru—Shiko Bound for Shiko—Kanmaru—Koguchi
Direction Kanmaru|Kanmaru|Kanmaru|Kanmaru| Shiko Direction Koguchi | Koguchi | Koguchi | Koguchi | Koguchi
Route No. Route No.

Bus stops = = = = = Bus stops 65 65 65 65 63
Koguchi 3 7:00 7:35 8:39 16:10 17:19 Shiko > 17:45
Koguchi-zuido-guchi El 7:01 7:36 8:40 16:11 17:20 Hitari El 17:47
Kowaze Kl 7:02 7:37 8:41 16:12 17:21 Kumanogawa Shogakko-mae ER 17:48
Nagai-guchi Kl 7:03 7:38 8:42 16:13 17:22 Kanmaru B3 7:20 7:54 15:45 16:39 17:49
Akagikamiji Kl 7:04 7:39 8:43 16:14 17:23 Aisu ER 7:22 7:56 15:47 16:41 17:51
Akagi B 7:05 7:40 8:44 16:15 17:24 Mukunoi B3 7:23 71:57 15:48 16:42 17:52
Taniguchi B 7:07 7:42 8:46 16:17 17:26 Taniguchi B3 7:25 7:59 15:50 16:44 17:54
Mukunoi Kl 7:09 7:44 8:48 16:19 17:28 Akagi ER 1:27 8:01 15:52 16:46 17:56
Aisu B 7:10 7:45 8:49 16:20 17:29 Akagikamiji ER 7:28 8:02 15:53 16:47 17:57
Kanmaru Kl 7:12 7:47 8:51 16:22 17:31 Nagai-guchi ER 7:29 8:03 15:54 16:48 17:58
Kumanogawa Shogakko-mae Kl 17:32 Kowaze ER 7:30 8:04 15:55 16:49 17:59
Hitari B 17:33 Koguchi-zuido-guchi ER 7:31 8:05 15:56 16:50 18:00
Shiko 17:35 Koguchi 7:32 8:06 15:57 16:51 18:01




